
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

15 

07 

11 

57 

77 

51 

2 

7 

58 

85 

64 

92 

36 

82 

54 

99 

46 

16 

38 

75 

14 

44 

33 

18 

01 

21 

26 

97 

1 

3 

25 

Name 

Chase Dowling 

Patrick Emerling 

Burt Myers 

Andy Seuss 

Ryan Preece 

Justin Bonsignore 

Doug Coby 

Jon McKennedy 

Eric Goodale 

Ron Silk 

Rob Summers 

Anthony Nocella 

Dave Sapienza 

Woody Pitkat 

Tommy Catalano* 

Jamie Tomaino 

Craig Lutz 

Timmy Solomito 

David Salzarulo 

Chris Pasteryak 

Blake Barney* 

Bobby Santos III 

Wade Cole 

Ken Heagy 

Melissa Fifield 

Ronnie Williams 

Gary McDonald 

Todd Cooper* 

Jeff Rocco* 

Matt Swanson 

Calvin Carroll 

Sponsor 

15-40 Connection/S&S Paving Chevrolet 

Buffalo Auto Auction Chevrolet 

Dunleavy's Truck & Trailer Chevrolet 

OB Builders Chevrolet 

Curb Records Chevrolet 

Phoenix Communications, Inc. Chevrolet 

Mayhew/Dunleavy's/AJ Romano's Const Chevrolet 

Accell Construction Inc. Chevrolet 

GAF Roofing Chevrolet 

Stuart's Automotive Chevrolet 

Hoosier Tire East/Fast Track Chevrolet 

Nocella Paving/Airgas/A&D Associates Chevrolet 

Sapienza Enterprise Chevrolet 

Horton Avenue Materials Chevrolet 

Catalano Motorsports Chevrolet 

Atlantic Sprinkler/PSR 

Riverhead Building Supply Chevrolet 

Starrett Racing Ford 

Performance Engines/Kendall Oil Chevrolet 

Dawley's Collison & Custom Chevrolet 

Atlantic Sprinkler Chevrolet 

Sully Tinio/Olivas Market Chevrolet 

Perf. Engines/Kendall Oil Chevrolet 

Buoy One Seafood Chevrolet 

Truck Stop Northeast Chevrolet 

Gershow Recycling/Empower Financial Chevrolet 

Lakeland Landscaping Supply/TRC Elect Chevrolet 

OB Builders Chevrolet 

Dunleavy's Truck & Trailer/Citrusafe/WPW Growers Chevrolet 

Starrett/SYP/USNE Chevrolet 

Power w/Prestige/Cruising w/Betty Chevrolet 

Laps 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

249 

249 

249 

248 

248 

248 

248 

248 

247 

245 

245 

244 

243 

238 

233 

232 

216 

202 

116 

114 

106 

77 

20 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.056 

2.144 

10.004 

46.486 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

34 Laps 

48 Laps 

134 Laps 

136 Laps 

144 Laps 

173 Laps 

230 Laps 

243 Laps 

243 Laps 

243 Laps 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.056 

Avg. Speed 

104.131 

Best Lap Tm 

28.874 

Best Speed 

131.911 

Best Lap by 

15 - Chase Dowling 

Full Throttle Fall Weekend 

NASCAR Whelen Modified Tour 

Musket 250 

Race (250 Laps) started at 15:29:19 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.058 miles 

9/22/2018 15:30 
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